PARCEL

numser  03=31-414-007

PROPERTY
DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

80 FT
17073 GREENLAWN VILL SEC 9

NAME OF OWNER

2-6-67
1=28-77
1-6-82

5-17-85

5-6-92

10-31-97
11-17-00
11-18-04

BISHOP, HOBERT C & BARBARA J

PONTING HARRY T & BETTSY M
SIFRI ELIE C & LINDA

MAHAJAN, SURENDRA M & CHRISTINE G

RICH EDWARD R & SHERRY R
SMITH STACEY A

HUDSON SCOT ALLEN & STEPHANIE ANN

DERRISO MARK M
ALVAREZ GUILLERMO & MARGARITA

C.F.65.00
C.F. 70.00

C.F. 73.00
C.F. 88.00

SP 134,900
S.P. 147,500

SP 165,000




